
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF APRIL 2005
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 55 3-4 0 7  0 525340 025971 LUCKNOW CANTONEMENT 321B1  4 04-2005

 56-3-8 0 5  0 595340 026008 LUCKNOW 321B1  4 04-2005

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165340 026009 PILIBHIT 321B1  4 01-2005

 19 0-2 0 2  0 195340 026018 SITAPUR 321B1  4 01-2005

 19-3-3 0 0  0 225340 029432 LUCKNOW GREATER 321B1  4 04-2005

 45-5-10 0 5  0 505340 033387 KHATEMA 321B1  4 04-2005

 35-5-6 0 1  0 405340 035855 HALDWANI 321B1  4 02-2005

 13 0 0 0 0  0 135340 036260 LUCKNOW GOMTI 321B1  4 06-2004

 20-1-2 0 1  0 215340 036261 LUCKNOW OUDH 321B1  4 03-2005

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265340 038749 LUCKNOW METROPOLITAN 321B1  4 10-2004

 28-5-5 0 0  0 335340 039927 GONDA OUDH 321B1  4 08-2003

 20 6 0 0 6  0 145340 041404 BALRAMPUR 321B1  7 07-2004

 0-17-17 0 0  0 175340 042014 LUCKNOW VISHAL 321B1  6 04-2005

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185340 042016 RUDAULI 321B1  4 04-2005

 12 1 0 0 1  0 115340 044317 BARABANKI SOMAIYA NAGAR 321B1  7 11-2004

 20-7-7 0 0  0 275340 044483 LAKHIMPUR KHERI UPKAR 321B1  7 07-2004

 25 4-6 0 10  0 215340 045465 LUCKNOW RAJDHANI 321B1  4 04-2005

 28 0 0 0 0  0 285340 046148 HALDWANI GREATER 321B1  4 03-2005

 27 2 0 0 2  0 255340 046344 SHAHJAHANPUR VISHAL 321B1  4 04-2005

 40-5-12 0 7  0 455340 046556 SHAHJAHANPUR CENTRAL 321B1  4 04-2005

 18 0-3 0 3  0 185340 048500 LUCKNOW SEVA 321B1  4 10-2004

 33-2-2 0 0  0 355340 050184 KASHIPUR GREATER 321B1  4 04-2005

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105340 050909 LUCKNOW TRANS GOMTI 321B1  4 10-2004

 19-2-2 0 0  0 215340 051151 LUCKNOW ASHIRVAD 321B1  4 03-2005

 0-22-22 0 0  0 225340 051563 HALDWANI YOUTH 321B1  6 10-2004

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155340 052056 BALRAMPUR CITY 321B1  4

 31 12-1 0 13  0 195340 052057 LUCKNOW SHERIFF 321B1  4 03-2005

 25-2-2 0 0  0 275340 052067 LUCKNOW SANKALP 321B1  4 01-2005

 22-8-8 0 0  0 305340 053814 LUCKNOW DIAMONDS 321B1  4 09-2004

 21-1-5 1 2  1 225340 054705 LUCKNOW AAKAR 321B1  4 02-2005

 38 9-1 0 10  0 295340 055982 LUCKNOW SURABHI 321B1  4 04-2005

 26 4 0 0 4  0 225340 056008 LUCKNOW VASUNDHRA 321B1  4 03-2005

 23-1-1 0 0  0 245340 056468 SITAPUR CITY 321B1  4 03-2005

 13-4-7 0 3  0 175340 057396 LUCKNOW SANSKRITI 321B1  4 04-2005

 24-3-4 0 1  0 275340 057435 KASHIPUR CENTRAL 321B1  4 04-2005

 27-1-1 0 0  0 285340 057565 LUCKNOW OUDH PRERNA 321B1  4 04-2005

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105340 057845 HALDWANI GREEN CITY 321B1  4 04-2005

 20-2-5 0 2  1 225340 060145 RUDRAPUR CITY 321B1  4 02-2005
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 30 0-2 0 2  0 305340 060146 TANAKPUR 321B1  4 04-2005

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205340 061429 BARABANKI SATYAM 321B1  7

 0-23-23 0 0  0 235340 061430 NAINITAL LAKE CITY 321B1  6 10-2004

 26-1-1 0 0  0 275340 061480 SITARGANJ GREATER 321B1  4 08-2004

 20 5-4 0 9  0 155340 061642 LUCKNOW TAPASYA 321B1  4 03-2005

 22-5-5 0 0  0 275340 061991 BAZPUR CORBETT 321B1  4 04-2005

 9-3-3 0 0  0 125340 062805 LUCKNOW ANKUR 321B1  4 08-2004

 19 2 0 0 2  0 175340 063654 LUCKNOW INTELLIGENTSIA 321B1  4 04-2005

 105 37 0 0 37  0 685340 063901 LUCKNOW SHANTI 321B1  4 04-2005

 26 1-2 0 3  0 255340 064509 LUCKNOW EAST GOMTI 321B1  4 04-2005

 14-7-9 0 2  0 215340 064930 LUCKNOW INDIRA 321B1  4 04-2005

 17-3-4 0 1  0 205340 064932 LUCKNOW MAITRI 321B1  4 04-2005

 0-25-25 0 0  0 255340 064941 LUCKNOW GAURAV 321B1  6 04-2005

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255340 064947 LUCKNOW DARPAN 321B1  4

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255340 064979 LUCKNOW AMBER 321B1  4

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205340 065108 LUCKNOW DHANVANTRY 321B1  6 10-2004

 29 0 0 0 0  0 295340 066651 HALDWANI PARIVARTAN 321B1  4 11-2004

 15-2-2 0 0  0 175340 066980 PILIPHIT MADHUBAN 321B1  4 03-2005

 26 0-1 1 0  0 265340 076035 LUCKNOW PRATISHTHA 321B1  4 04-2005

 12-8-12 0 4  0 205340 076036 LUCKNOW RAJSHREE 321B1  4 03-2005

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105340 076041 LUCKNOW KARTAVYA NEW CENTURY 321B1  7

 19-1-5 0 4  0 205340 076044 NANAKMATA SAHEB 321B1  4 12-2004

 21 1-3 0 4  0 205340 077891 SITAPUR SARATHI 321B1  4 04-2005

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205340 078235 RAMNAGAR CORBETT 321B1  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205340 078237 SHAHJAHANPUR PUWAYAN CENTRAL 321B1  4 10-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205340 078238 LUCKNOW DISHA BBDNITM CAMPUS 321B1  7

 10-10-11 0 1  0 205340 078239 RAMNAGAR SHREE 321B1  4 04-2005

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205340 078240 LUCKNOW OUDH KRANTI 321B1  7

 25 4-5 2 7  0 215340 078242 LUCKNOW ASTHA 321B1  4 03-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205340 078243 LUCKNOW SHEKHAR 321B1  6 04-2005

 23 3-1 0 4  0 205340 078775 BAN BASSA 321B1  4 01-2005

 15-5-6 0 1  0 205340 078778 LUCKNOW SAHCHARYA 321B1  7 06-2004

 20-1-1 0 0  0 215340 078779 LUCKNOW SAHARA 321B1  4 08-2004

 10-10-10 0 0  0 205340 078782 LUCKNOW AASHISH 321B1  7 11-2004

 21 1-4 0 5  0 205340 078783 SHAHJAHANPUR SANGINI 321B1  4 04-2005

 12-8-8 0 0  0 205340 078834 LUCKNOW SARVASRESHTHA 321B1  4 12-2004

 12-8-8 0 0  0 205340 078871 LUCKNOW VANITA 321B1  4 12-2004

 12-8-8 0 0  0 205340 078872 LUCKNOW EVES GOMTINAGAR 321B1  4 12-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205340 078873 LAKHIMPUR  PRIYADARSHINI 321B1  4 12-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205340 078874 LUCKNOW URVASHI 321B1  4 12-2004
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 20-4-6 0 2  0 245340 078875 LUCKNOW AASHIANA 321B1  7 08-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205340 078876 LUCKNOW VAMA 321B1  4 12-2004

 0-28-28 0 0  0 285340 078878 HAIDERGARH POKHARA 321B1  6 04-2005

 12-8-8 0 0  0 205340 078880 LUCKNOW VANI 321B1  4 12-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205340 078881 KICHHA 321B1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205340 078882 LUCKNOW KALPANA 321B1  7 04-2004

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215340 078883 LUCKNOW NIRMAL 321B1  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205340 078884 LUCKNOW MANEKA 321B1  4 12-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205340 078885 MOHAMMADI CENTRAL 321B1  7 08-2004

 50 0 0 0 0  0 505340 078886 LUCKNOW OUDH PANCHSHEEL 321B1  4 12-2004

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205340 078887 NAINITAL GREEN CITY 321B1  7

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205340 078888 LUCKNOW MANSI 321B1  7

 13-8-9 0 1  0 215340 078889 LUCKNOW SARASWATI 321B1  4 12-2004

 24 0 0 0 0  0 245340 083075 LUCKNOW SANSKAR 321B1  4

 58 58 0 11 47  0 05340 084033 LUCKNOW ABHILASHA 321B1  4 03-2005

 20 20 0 1 19  0 05340 084362 LUCKNOW AAKARSHAN 321B1  4 02-2005

 25 25 0 0 25  0 05340 084381 BAHRAICH CITY 321B1  4 02-2005

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05340 085959 BAHRAICH SAMARPAN 321B1  5 03-2005

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  96  285  2  16 -400 -97  2,070 2,167
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5340

Club Date StatusClub Name

041404 Status Quo01-2005BALRAMPUR

042014 Status Quo10-2004LUCKNOW VISHAL

042014 Cancelled Club04-2005LUCKNOW VISHAL

044317 Status Quo01-2005BARABANKI SOMAIYA NAGAR

044483 Status Quo01-2005LAKHIMPUR KHERI UPKAR

051563 Status Quo09-2004HALDWANI YOUTH

051563 Cancelled Club10-2004HALDWANI YOUTH

061429 Status Quo01-2005BARABANKI SATYAM

061430 Cancelled Club10-2004NAINITAL LAKE CITY

064941 Status Quo09-2004LUCKNOW GAURAV

064941 Cancelled Club04-2005LUCKNOW GAURAV

065108 Cancelled Club10-2004LUCKNOW DHANVANTRY

076041 Status Quo01-2005LUCKNOW KARTAVYA NEW CENTURY

078238 Status Quo01-2005LUCKNOW DISHA BBDNITM CAMPUS

078240 Status Quo01-2005LUCKNOW OUDH KRANTI

078243 Status Quo01-2005LUCKNOW SHEKHAR

078243 Cancelled Club04-2005LUCKNOW SHEKHAR

078775 Good Standing08-2004BAN BASSA

078778 Good Standing08-2004LUCKNOW SAHCHARYA
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078778 Status Quo01-2005LUCKNOW SAHCHARYA

078779 Good Standing08-2004LUCKNOW SAHARA

078782 Good Standing08-2004LUCKNOW AASHISH

078782 Status Quo01-2005LUCKNOW AASHISH

078783 Good Standing08-2004SHAHJAHANPUR SANGINI

078834 Good Standing08-2004LUCKNOW SARVASRESHTHA

078871 Good Standing08-2004LUCKNOW VANITA

078872 Good Standing08-2004LUCKNOW EVES GOMTINAGAR

078873 Good Standing08-2004LAKHIMPUR  PRIYADARSHINI

078874 Good Standing08-2004LUCKNOW URVASHI

078875 Good Standing08-2004LUCKNOW AASHIANA

078875 Status Quo01-2005LUCKNOW AASHIANA

078876 Good Standing08-2004LUCKNOW VAMA

078878 Good Standing08-2004HAIDERGARH POKHARA

078878 Status Quo01-2005HAIDERGARH POKHARA

078878 Cancelled Club04-2005HAIDERGARH POKHARA

078880 Good Standing08-2004LUCKNOW VANI

078881 Good Standing08-2004KICHHA

078881 Status Quo01-2005KICHHA

078882 Good Standing08-2004LUCKNOW KALPANA

078882 Status Quo01-2005LUCKNOW KALPANA
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078883 Good Standing08-2004LUCKNOW NIRMAL

078884 Good Standing08-2004LUCKNOW MANEKA

078885 Good Standing08-2004MOHAMMADI CENTRAL

078885 Status Quo01-2005MOHAMMADI CENTRAL

078886 Good Standing08-2004LUCKNOW OUDH PANCHSHEEL

078886 Status Quo12-2004LUCKNOW OUDH PANCHSHEEL

078886 Good Standing01-2005LUCKNOW OUDH PANCHSHEEL

078887 Good Standing08-2004NAINITAL GREEN CITY

078887 Status Quo01-2005NAINITAL GREEN CITY

078888 Good Standing08-2004LUCKNOW MANSI

078888 Status Quo01-2005LUCKNOW MANSI

078889 Good Standing08-2004LUCKNOW SARASWATI

083075 Good Standing11-2004LUCKNOW SANSKAR

084033 Newly Charted08-2004LUCKNOW ABHILASHA

084033 Good Standing12-2004LUCKNOW ABHILASHA

084362 Newly Charted11-2004LUCKNOW AAKARSHAN

084362 Good Standing03-2005LUCKNOW AAKARSHAN

084381 Newly Charted11-2004BAHRAICH CITY

084381 Good Standing03-2005BAHRAICH CITY

085959 Newly Charted03-2005BAHRAICH SAMARPAN
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